
NORDITA Spring School April 6-9 2010

# Name First Name Affiliation Email Acco-
modation Room

1 Arnqvist Johan Meteorology Uppsala johan.arnqvist@geo.uu.se Hostel 4
2 Bourguignon Jean-Loup Caltech jeanloup@caltech.edu Nordita X
3 Bradley Andreas Linköping University andreas.bradley@liu.se Hostel 3
4 Bühler Stefan IFD, ETH Zürich buehlste@ifd.mavt.ethz.ch Hostel 7
5 Deusebio Enrico KTH Mechanics deusebio@kth.se
6 Dong Shuai TU Ilmenau shuai.dong@tu-ilmenau.de Hostel 6
7 Edelmann Christopher IAG Stuttgart Edelmann@iag.uni-stuttgart.de Hostel 10
8 Efros Vladislav NTNU vladislav.efros@ntnu.no Hostel 5
9 El Khoury George NTNU george.e.khoury@ntnu.no Hostel 5

10 Fallenius Bengt KTH Mechanics bengt@mech.kth.se
11 Gårdhagen Roland Linköping University roland.gardhagen@liu.se Hostel 3
12 Hwang Yongyun Ecole Polytechnique yongyun.hwang@ladhyx.polytechnique.fr Nordita X
13 Illi Sebastian IAG Stuttgart illi@iag.uni-stuttgart.de Hostel 10
14 Imayama Shintaro Nagoya University imayama.shintaro@f.mbox.nagoya-u.ac.jp Nordita X
15 Imran Shah Syed Lille University shah_syed_imran@yahoo.com Hostel 8
16 Jansson Niclas KTH NA njansson@csc.kth.se
17 Keskinen Jukka-Pekka Aalto Technical University jukka-pekka.keskinen@tkk.fi Hostel arrives Tuesday 1
18 Kvick Mathias KTH Mechanics kvick@mech.kth.se
19 Lantz Jonas Linköping University jonas.lantz@liu.se Hostel 4
20 Lenaers Peter KTH Mechanics lenaers@mech.kth.se
21 Li Ling TU Ilmenau l.li@tu-ilmenau.de Hostel 6
22 Merlin Cindy CORIA FR cindy.merlin@coria.fr Hostel 2
23 Nilsson Erik Meteorology Uppsala erik.nilsson@met.uu.se
24 Odemark Ylva KTH Mechanics ylva@mech.kth.se 
25 Padzillah Muhamad Imperial College m.padzillah09@imperial.ac.uk Hostel arrives Tuesday 11
26 Pouransari Zeinab KTH Mechanics zeinab@mech.kth.se



27 Rasam Amin KTH Mechanics rasam@mech.kth.se
28 Rashad Muhammad Aqeel IAG Stuttgart iagaqeel@iag.uni-stuttgart.de Hostel 8
29 Schmidt Oliver IAG Stuttgart o.schmidt@iag.uni-stuttgart.de Hostel 7
30 Segalini Antonio KTH Mechanics segalini@mech.kth.se
31 Seki Daisuke Shinshu University s08t203@shinshu-u.ac.jp Nordita X
32 Semin Nikolay TU Delft N.V.Semin@tudelft.nl Hostel 9
33 Shahinfar Shahab KTH Mechanics shahabs@mech.kth.se
34 Shan Feng Nagoya shan-feng09@ees.nagoya-u.ac.jp Nordita X
35 Shin Yongsu IAG Stuttgart shin@iag.uni-stuttgart.de Hostel 9
36 Sjöstrand Marianne CORIA FR marianne.sjostrand@coria.fr Hostel 2
37 Spühler Jeannette KTH NA spuhler@kth.se
38 Vilela De Abreu Rodrigo KTH NA rvda@csc.kth.se
39 von Stillfried Florian KTH Mechanics florian@mech.kth.se
40 Vuorinen Ville Aalto Technical University ville.vuorinen@tkk.fi Hostel 1
41 Warnecke Joern NORDITA joern@nordita.org

1 Abe Hiroyuki JAXA, Japan habe@chofu.jaxa.jp
2 Alfredsson Henrik KTH Mechanics, Sweden hal@mech.kth.se
3 Brethouwer Geert KTH Mechanics, Sweden geert@mech.kth.se
4 Coleman Gary University of Southampton, UK g.n.coleman@soton.ac.uk
5 McKeon Beverley Caltech, USA mckeon@caltech.edu
6 Morrison Jonathan Imperical College London, UK j.morrison@imperial.ac.uk
7 Rüedi Jean-Daniel University of Bologna, Italy jeandaniel.ruedi@unibo.it
8 Sandham Neil University of Southampton, UK n.sandham@soton.ac.uk
9 Schlatter Philipp KTH Mechanics, Sweden pschlatt@mech.kth.se

10 She Zhen-Su Peking University, China she@pku.edu.cn
11 Talamelli Alessandro University of Bologna, Italy alessandro.talamelli@unibo.it
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